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Pattern Name: safari aqg

Designed By: Dinha Ponto cruz
Company: Ana Claudia
Copyright: largura e altura em pontos:
Fabric: Aida 14, White
119w X 60h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 21.5%9w X 10.89h cnm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

o 2 Anchor 2 White
s 2 Anchor 232 Rose Grey Med
L] [x] 2 Anchor 233 Rose Grey
* 2 Anchor 234 Charcoal Grey LT
i 2 Anchor 298 Jonguil DK
& 2 Anchor 313 Tangerine LT
9 2 Anchor 330 Melon DK
B 2 Anchor 347 Bark LT
[] O] 2 Anchor 355 Mocha Med
2 Anchor 363 Nutmeg Med
] L] 2 Anchor 401 Grey DK
[] X] 2 Anchor 681 Forest DK
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Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
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859
860
862
869
893
897
905
939
944
1011
1019
1021
1031

Laurel Green

Laurel Green Med LT
Laurel Green DK
Amethyst LT

FEose Wine

Rose Wine VY DK
Tawny DE

Sstormy Blue Med
Wheat DE

Flesh VY LT

Antique Mauve VY DK
Feony LT

Antique Blue UL LT



